*X* 13



WP INVOICE

-Y, OK 74029	SALES CONTRACT			0.40	3-534-2107			
.i.No. 1217	Charge To: CKlone f	-/ru	leum	Customer Order No.				
Dale 4-4-13	Address			Nearest Town				
Operator HANK T. GRAY	City and State			Field	Wildcat			
Riggers NE SE NE NW	Mail Invoices To:			Lease and Well No.	Lease and "			
980'FNL+2420'FWL	Address			County	County Cowley			
Legal Description-Sec. 2 355 3E	Cily and Siale		·	State LAINSAS				
In consideration of service work to be p  (1) All accounts are to be paid within the charge of 1 ½ % per month. An account and in addition, costs and reasonable at the cost of the uncertain conditions stood by the customer that Green Copersonal or property damage in the customer agrees to make every reast which cannot be recovered, or the customer agrees to make every reast which cannot be recovered, or the customer certifies that it has the by Green Country Wireline, Inc. is in (6) The customer agrees to pay any and government requirements including a paid to said agencies.  (7) No employee is authorized to alter the DATE STATE WORK PERFORMING.	e terms fixed by Green Country ount is past due when not settle torney's fees for collection may be and hazards existing in a well wountry Wireline, Inc. cannot guar performance of their services.  Inc. instruments or equipment be sonable effort to recover same, a sost of repairing damage to items that all depth measurements shat all depth measurements shat all right and authority to order proper and suitable condition for all taxes, fees and charges placity, state and federal taxes and the terms or conditions of this agreements of the sagnous fees.  LICLORE PRINT CO	Wirelined by the percent of the perc	e, Inc. Invoices; passet first day of the second decided as beyond the control of their second decided as the part of their second decided and to notify propervised by the custoff on such well and formances of said services rendered is reimburse Green Control of the custoff decided decided as the custoff decided deci	t due accounts are sucond month, following of of Green Country Wervices and will not be reformance of the operauthy Wireline, Inc. for oper authorities immediate to the well in which work.  By Green Country Wireline, Inc. for ountry Wireline, Inc. for our of Custo	the month of purchase.  Vireline, Inc., it is underse held responsible for erations requested, the result the value of the items ediately.  es. h the work is to be done eline, Inc. by for such taxes and fees			
From ft. to ft.; From		<b>—</b>			\$ 650			
From fit to ft; From  Set 45" 1737 Bridge Plug	ft. to ft.			. Shots @ \$				
(TYPE) Bridge Plug	i atft.			Shots @ \$				
Perforated with Bywire 5	hots		GING:	Shots @ \$				
From 350 ft to 362				ft. @ \$				
Squeeze Ho		BRI	Logging Chg DGE PLUG: とんく	ft.@\$ '' < T & P	ft. \$			
Javelee 110	-	BRIDGE PLUG: 45" CTBP \$ 1/00 Setting Charge \$						
	-							
		Depth Chargeft. @ \$ ft. \$						
			Cernent Bond Log\$					
		OTH	OTHER SERVICES					
		-		TOTAL	2500			
		_	<u>.</u>					
		-						
ZERO 1 CASING SIZE	CASING WT.	CUSTO	DMER'S T.D.	GCW T.D.	FLUID LEVEL,			
OPEN HOLE RECORD					TYPE FLUID IN HOLE			
					water foil			
COMMENTS:			to my satisfaction	on, that all zones per	vices have been performed forated were designated by ecked and approved.			

Signed:\_

Signature of Customer or Authorized Representative

## CONSOLIDATED Oil: Well: Services, LLG

## **REMIT TO**

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE P.O. Box 884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE Invoice # 257957 Invoice Date: 04/10/2013 Terms: Page

CYCLONE PETROLEUM INC (2004) 1030 WEST MAIN

JENKS OK 74037 (918) 291-3200

MARSHALL #1 38571 2-35-3E 04 = 05 = 13KS

Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total 1131 60/40 POZ MIX 135.00 12.5500 1694.25 1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 450.00 .2100 94.50 Description Hours Unit Price Total 467 P & A OLD WELL 695.00 1.00 695.00 467 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 65.00 4.00 260.00 502 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY 372.94 1.34 499.74

.00 Tax:

Labor:

.00 Misc:

1788.75 Freight:

121.64 AR

3365.13

.00 Total:

3365.13

Sublt:

Parts:

.00 Supplies:

Signed

.00 Change:

Date





TICKET NUMBER 38571

LOCATION El Docado Ks 180

FOREMAN William Zabel

DATE

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

AUTHORIZTION

## FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210	or 800-467-8676	÷		CEMEN	T			
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL	NAME & NUM	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
4-5-13	2616	Mac	shall #		2	35	3E	Colley
CUSTOMER		0.J. i		Satisfy				
MAILING ADDR	yclone f	etroleun	1 Jac hac	neevy	TRUCK#	RONA	TRUCK#	DRIVER
フィフ	0 C S.	1-11-4	c. 1.541	80	502	Stevel		
CITY	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	STATE	ZIP CODE	2itiz	526	8.412		
Ta	15a	OK	74136		<u> </u>	Nin -		
JOB TYPE_P		HOLE SIZE	· · ·	』 HOLE DEPTH	I	CASING SIZE & W	/EIGHT 4%	_
•	, –	DRILL PIPE		-			OTHER Perfe	
		SLURRY VOL_			k			
DISPLACEMEN'		DISPLACEMEN'		MIX PSI		RATE		
REMARKS:				49,601	Payred a	+ 4405 BPM	at 400 405	ODRSI DOWN
Shati	n well a	washed us	<i>o</i> .					
						-		
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY	or UNITS	UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT					TOTAL
5405A		,	PUMP CHARG	E Ceme	A Pens.		695.00	695.00
5406	6	25	MILEAGE		ns Truck		4.00	260.00
5407A	13	5 s x	Bull	Delives	y. Per	Ton Mile	1,34	499.74
//3/	/35	5 SK	60,	140 POZ	n. a		12.55	1694.25
11/83	4.	50 165	Pr	emsun	Gel		121	94.50
						SubTotal		3243.49
					- ideA			
and over							SALES TAX	19174
Ravin 3737	Δ	А	đ	asy	9 <i>5</i> 7		ESTIMATED TOTAL	336513

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

TITLE\_